


House

95

S
M

73

White

O
X

T
O

N
 D

R
IV

E

2

37.5m

9

10

2

Field

15

HIGH ROAD

20

60

54

BARREL LANE

19

40

66

W
arm

s
worth

Hotel

LOW ROAD EAST

Bridges

H
Y

L
A

N
D

 C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

S
M

2

S
M

37.5m

2

9

Warmsworth

B
A

C
K

S
ID

E
 L

A
N

E

Tower

1

93

1
6

The Meeting

38

1
1

West Farm

2

GROSVENOR TERRACE

97

1
1

Long

LOW ROAD WEST

GIF
FORD DRIVE

25

G
L
E

B
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

1
3

1

Q
U

A
K

E
R

 L
A

N
E

W
a

rm
s
wo

rth

10

8

4

57

70

Belfry

99

32.6m

T
E

N
T
E

R
 R

O
A

D

14

C
O

M
M

O
N

 LA
N

E

5

C
o
urt

26

HIGH ROAD

5

2
6

22

Stone Well

7

1

11

House

52

LB

23

39

17

Hall

The Old

23 41

11

19

38.1m

12

17

68

Pond

38.4m

3

Centre

Warmsworth

House

S
lo

ping
 m

ason
ry

12

58

Rail Court

39.6m

483

12

26

15

S
lo

pin
g  m

a
son

ry

Playing

81

13/15

6

6

FB

2
a

Garden

39.9m

1

50

8

Community

36.9m

Lodge

42

Warmsworth

Pinfold

4

Hall

7

House

F
ull G

o
sp

e
l C

hu
rch

1
4

75

1
1

Bell

44

A
 1

(M
)

1
5

Barn

2

1

M
IL

L L
A

N
E

4
0

46

1
4

3
3

28

36

3
1

2

19

CLIFF CRESCENT

24

TENTER LANE

B
E

E
C

H
 G

R
O

V
E

5

1

C
L

IF
F

 C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

2

38.1m

5

42.7m CORONATION GARDENS

4
7

16

2
6

17

1
6

Shelter

2
5

4
4

3
3

6

36

5
a

12

Garage

42.1m

53

7

1
9

16

43.9m

El

1

9

H
IG

H
 R

O
A
D

55

17

4
5

28

Warmsworth

Sub Sta

42.4m

6

1

47

3

1
7

Primary School

2
7

51

4

3
6

37.2m

5
2

6
2

D
A

R
R

IN
G

T
O

N
 D

R
IV

E

58

63

19

128
Stonelodge

Long Barn

124

59
a

21

2

2

85 D
is
m

an
tle

d
 R

a
ilw

ay

1
06

37

Spring Lodge

98

146

Warmsworth Playing Field

1

6
6

40

16

5

Warmsworth Park

148

LB

Warmsworth

57

39

76

77

29

Lodge
1

Community

C
O

M
M

O
N

 LA
N

E

S
T

A
P

L
E

T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

7
4

Dism
an

tle
d R

ailw
ay

Pat
h (

um
)

STAPLETON ROAD

126

STAPLETON R
OAD

44

15

68

1
3

122

17

78

150

49

6
1

70

Barkstone

132

116

49

22

10
8

48b

7
5

2
5

28.0m

Pavilion

114

D
ra

in

88

48c

81

134

56

144

2
8

37

10
0

6
4

PC

B
A

D
S

W
O

R
T
H

 R
O

A
D

11

35

El Sub Sta

6
2

6 2

S
M

54

49

42

13

2
a

16

2
5

A
 1

(M
)

14

3
0

Centre

El Sub Sta

6
1

28

4

D
ra in

P
la

ygro
un

d

37

D
rain

9
2

Stapleton Resource Centre

130

5
9

90

6
1a

14

Pond

Playground

72

5

1
4

The

40.2m

4
2

1
5

MAYFLOWER ROAD

1

2

1

38

11

P
A

R
K

 C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

2

2
9

54

C
E

C
IL

 A
V

E
N

U
E

1
7

90

1
3

N
O

R
B

R
E

C
K

5
5

SHE
FFIE

LD
 R

O
AD

2

3

39

29

27

rdens

Social Club

E
D

L
IN

G
T

O
N

 L
A

N
E

27

68

5

1

51

Shelter

1

39.6m

16

32.6m

91

8
0

55

M
A

Y
F
L

O
W

E
R

 C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

11

57

Graceholme

15

7
8

32.9m

49

El Sub Sta

PC

STAPLETON ROAD

Shelter

2
a

M
IL

L
 LA

N
E

2

1

Library

15

3
0

LB

34.4m

1

15

1
00

Tennis Court

Putting Green

6

39.0m

30

2
1

1

7

Cecil

8
1

7
9

5

LOW
 R

O
A
D W

E
ST2

(PH)

2

67

1

LB

1
3
0

W
R

IG
H

T
S

O
N

 A
V

E
N

U
E

5
8

3
3

H
IG

H
 R

O
A

D

1
1

C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

61

Malbredor

33

1
14

Shelter

TCB

16

4

31

1

41

28

6 6

26

42

Path (um)

L
U

N
B

R
E

C
K

 R
O

A
D

84

10

1
6

1
10

56

55

PO

N
O

R
B

R
E

C
K

 R
O

A
D

20

1

83

2

8

25

43

L
O

R
D

'S
 H

E
A

D
 L

A
N

E

1
2
2

4
3

30

7

1
5

El Sub Sta

67

23

4
4

12

TCB

2
7

30.5m

Shelter

7
2

2

15

Ppg Sta

1
4

1

3

45

37.8m

1

3

Warmsworth Park

36.0m

1

25

Rail Court

1

Holly Lodge

5
8

1
6 1 to

7

Warmsworth Mews

8 to 14

1
7

1 to 4

Lister Court

5 to 8

Turris Domus

4

10

12

LINGMOOR CLOSE

20

Filling

37

2

241

1

6

45

HIGH

2

19

11

2

2

(PH)

P
ri
m

ar
y 
S

ch
oo

l

1

25

1
5

5
7

ROAD

WARMSWORTH ROAD

15

4

8

1
0

2
7

17

11

14

47

LB

6

27

39

17

242

W
A

L
LA

C
E

 R
O

A
D

7

256

A
V

IE
M

O
R

E
 R

O
A

D

12

20
4

1
1

15

1
a

3

1
5

Rectory

9

1

1

2

228

El Sub Sta

11

35

The Winning Post

TCB

20
6

33

A
P

O
S

T
LE

 C
L

O
S

E

35.7m

247

33.5m

11

BARREL LANE

9

21
2

15

2

210

1

19

16

4

1

M
al

la
rd

S
T
 T

H
O

M
A

S
'S

 C
L
O

S
E

8

Rail

2

Station

15

20

31.8m

11

9

Court

W
IV

E
L

S
F

IE
L
D

 R
O

A
D

2

20
2

108

170

52

67

16
0

40

1

15

31

45

217

12

7

44

2
2

W
O

B
U

R
N

 C
LO

S
E

33

15
0

1
6

71

A
 1 (M

)

5
1

24.2m

48

21
4

18
6

12

24

226

C
O

M
M

O
N

 LA
N

E

111
2

2
21

205

14

CEDAR ROAD

2

1

22

A
V

IE
M

O
R

E
 R

O
A

D

El Sub Sta

C
E

D
A

R
 C

L
O

S
E

2
00

41

D
rain

207

118

201

32

50

M
U

L
B

E
R

R
Y

 C
O

U
R

T

64

25.3m

D
ra

in

Cemetery

25.0m

P P

Dismantled Railway

Lord's Head Lane

Bridge

Path (um)

Track

Football Ground

Tip

L
O

R
D

'S
 H

E
A

D
 L

A
N

E

C
yc

li
n
g

 T
ra

ck

Recreation Ground

Warmsworth
Beck

Drain

Sewage Works

2
5

3
3

37

34
3
2

1

11

15

23

2
0

18 1
6

12

2

29

10

17
6

1
66

1
5
4

1
4
4

13
4

Station

National Spiritualist's Church

ment Gardens

Pumping Station

Reservoir

L
O

R
D

'S
 H

E
A

D
 L

A
N

E

WARMSWORTH H
ALT

Cemetery

T
ra

ckh Halt Industrial Estate

Welfare Club

Cycling
 Track

Cricket Ground

Recreation Ground

Track

Fire

29.3m

Path (um)

Drain

ank

Tank

31.1m

33.2m

6

18

9
28

1 1
9

(covered)

N
O

R
B

R
E

C
K

CRESCENT

Graceholme

Shelter

31.1m

POPLAR GROVE

E
D

L
IN

G
T

O
N

 L
A

N
E

29.6m

Warmsworth Beck

FB

P
ath ( um

)

Warmsworth and Edlington

Yorkshire Main Miners

Works

32

38

33
3
5

LORDS
CLOSE

The

C
yc

lin
g

Green

Recreation Ground

Bowling

T
ra

ck

1

1

Bowling Green

Works

Green

10

2

22

2

1

Pavilion

Pavilion

28

12

1523

41

31

31

19

36.6m

L
O

R
D

S
 C

L
O

S
E

Silos

Cricket Ground

Bowling

8

17

15

11

Cycle Path

B
O

U
ND

AR
Y C

LO
S
E

Track

T
ra

ck

Path (um)

Sewage Works

Tip

Warmsworth Beck

Dismantled Railway

Cottage

D
rain

COM

20.7m

20.7m

Sewage Works

Tip

Drai
n

Track

40mph 500m 

Proposed reduction to 40mph

Proposed reduction to 20mph

TITLE:

DRAWING NO:

SCALE:

DATE:

City of Doncaster Council

Proposed Speed Limit Reduction

Warmsworth

June 2024

Not to Scale

46235/Warmsworth/NJA

Ó


	Insert from: "541771 - Statement of Reasons - Warmsworth.pdf"
	STATEMENT OF REASONS
	STATEMENT OF REASONS


